
Rang Gruppe / Schüfze
Rang Groupe / Tireur

Prëzision
Précision

Duell
Vitesse

Total
Total

I Vully fribourgeois
Hefti David
Pouly Jacqueline
Maeder Georges-Alain
Chardonnens Dominique

I Treyvaux
Vonlanthen Gérard
Ambrosini Christelle
AmbrosiniSanzio
Python lvan

1o Düdingen
Rappo Armin
Zurkinden Anja
Peter Joël
Krummen Jan

49 48
42 35
38 31

40 38

44 50
43 35
40 47
42 37

30 22
39 41

46 48
39 44

41 42
41 41

49 46
42 36

234
247
271
217 969

35 35
41 40
43 45
26 29

37 47
46 39
45 46
40 40

45 139
35 113
44 131

36 115

41 124
47 129
47 142
48 126

38 122
41 126
46 137
45 125

46 143 282
44 121 234
41 110 241
38 116 231

28 80 204
42 122 251
47 141 283
32 115 241

42 112
40 121
46 134
37 92

988

979


